2630 Flossmoor Road, Suite 102 Flossmoor, IL, 60422-1560, Ph.(312) 240-0400   info@stonelighting.net   stonelighting.net
PWERM60D
DIMENSIONS
LxWxH (in)
MODEL NUMBER DIMMER TYPE
ELV
Incandescent
or
C-L Lutron
Dimmer
8.15”x2”x1.70” PWERM60D
DESCRIPTION
Remote Electronic 60W 120V 0.50Amp
Output 12VDC 5Amp
LED COMPATIBLE UL2108
Short circuit and thermal protection
* 277V available upon request
1.7”
2”
8.15”